CloudEngine
S5735-L-V2-G
Series Switch
Datasheet
Product Appearance Description
CloudEngine S5735-L8T4S-A-V2-G
• 8*10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet ports, 4*Gigabit SFP ports
• Ac power supply

intelligent speed regulation
Air cooling heat dissipation,
intelligent speed regulation
Air cooling heat dissipation,
intelligent speed regulation
N
etw
o
rk
07
Security
Full Range of S5735-L-V2-G Models
Model CloudEngine S5735-L-V2-G Series Switch
S5735-L8T4S-A-V2-G S5735-L8T4S-A-V2-G(8*10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet ports,4*Gigabit SFP, AC powered)
S5735-L8P4S-A-V2-G S5735-L8P4S-A-V2-G(8*10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet ports,4*Gigabit SFP,PoE+, AC power)
S5735-L10T4X-A-V2-G S5735-L10T4X-A-V2-G(10*10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet ports,4*10-Gigabit SFP+, AC power supply)
S5735-L8P2T4X-A-V2-G S5735-L8P2T4X-A-V2-G(8*10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet ports (PoE+), 2*10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet ports,4*10-gigabit SFP+,
AC powered)
S5735-L16T4S-A-V2-G S5735-L16T4S-A-V2-G(16*10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet ports,4*Gigabit SFP, AC powered)
S5735-L24T4S-A-V2-G S5735-L24T4S-A-V2-G(24*10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet ports,4*Gigabit SFP, AC powered)
S5735-L24P4S-A-V2-G S5735-L24P4S-A-V2-G(24*10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet ports,4*Gigabit SFP,PoE+, AC power)
S5735-L24T4XE-A-V2-G S5735-L24T4XE-A-V2-G(24*10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet ports,4*10-Gigabit SFP+,2*12GE stack ports, AC powered)
S5735-L24T4XE-D-V2-G S5735-L24T4XE-D-V2-G(24*10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet ports,4*10-Gigabit SFP+,2*12GE stack ports, DC power supply)
S5735-L24P4XE-A-V2-G S5735-L24P4XE-A-V2-G(24*10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet ports,4*10-Gigabit SFP+,2*12GE stack ports,PoE+, AC power supply)
S5735-L48T4S-A-V2-G S5735-L48T4S-A-V2-G(48*10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet ports,4*Gigabit SFP, AC power supply)
S5735-L48LP4S-A-V2-G S5735-L48LP4S-A-V2-G(48*10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet ports,4*Gigabit SFP,PoE+, AC power supply)
S5735-L48T4XE-A-V2-G S5735-L48T4XE-A-V2-G(48*10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet ports,4*10-Gigabit SFP+,2*12GE stack ports, AC powered)
S5735-L48T4XE-D-V2-G S5735-L48T4XE-D-V2-G(48*10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet ports,4*10-Gigabit SFP+,2*12GE stack ports, DC power supply)
S5735-L48P4XE-A-V2-G S5735-L48P4XE-A-V2-G(48*10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet ports,4*10-Gigabit SFP+,2*12GE stack ports,PoE+, including 1*AC
power supply)
S5735-L48LP4XE-A-V2-G S5735-L48LP4XE-A-V2-G(48*10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet ports,4*10-Gigabit SFP+,2*12GE stack ports,PoE+, AC power supply)
Model CloudEngine S5735-L-V2-G Series All-optical Switches
S5735-L24ST4XE-A-V2-G S5735-L24ST4XE-A-V2-G(24*Gigabit SFP, including 8 10/100/1000Base-T Combo,4*10-gigabit SFP+,2*12GE stack ports, built-in
AC power supply, front maintenance)
S5735-L48S4X-A-V2-G S5735-L48S4X-A-V2-G(48*Gigabit SFP,4*10-Gigabit SFP+, built-in AC power supply, pre-maintenance)
S5735-L48S4XE-A-V2-G S5735-L48S4XE-A-V2-G(48*Gigabit SFP,4*10-Gigabit SFP+,2*12GE stack ports, built-in AC power supply)
Model CloudEngine S5735-L-V2-G Series 2.5GE Switches
S5735-L24PN4XE-A-V2-G S5735-L24PN4XE-A-V2-G(24*10/100/1000/2.5GBASE-T Ethernet ports (PoE+),4*10-Gigabit SFP+,2*12GE stack ports,400W PoE,
built-in AC power supply)
S5735-L48LPN4XE-A-V2-G S5735-L48LPN4XE-A-V2-G(48*10/100/1000/2.5GBASE-T Ethernet ports (PoE+),4*10-Gigabit SFP+,2*12GE stack ports,360W PoE,
built-in AC power supply)
Model CloudEngine S5735I-L-V2-G Wide Temperature Series Switch (Cabinet type)
S5735I-L8P4X-A-V2-G S5735I-L8P4X-A-V2-G(8*10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet ports,4*10-Gigabit SFP+,PoE+, AC power)
S5735I-L10T4X-A-V2-G S5735I-L10T4X-A-V2-G(10*10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet ports,4*10-Gigabit SFP+, AC powered)
Guangdong Glory Technology Co., Ltd.
Email: service@glory-t.tech
Hotline: +86 400-800-6805
For more information, please visit www.glory-t.cn